2014 Summary Report

Which Park or Facility would you like to give us feedback on today?
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On average, how often do you visit the park/facility?

Very Rarely 1. 7%

Occasionally 13%

Monthly 55% \ “

Weekly 49.8% /

/- Daily 30.1%
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How did you travel to the park/facility on this day?

Other 0.5%

Public transportation, cab, Uber, etc. 1.7% \\

In a personal vehicle 41.1% ———_ ‘

Skateboard, skates, scooter, etc. 1.9% //j

Bicycle 7.3%

— Walked 47.6%

Which park features did you use during your most recent visit to the park/facility?
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What was the main reason for visiting the park/facility?

Other 3.6%
Ask a Park District staff member for information
Register for a program, pass, or pesniis@is aihes 0-2%—\\\

administrative task) 2.9%

Attend a practice, program, or event scheduled at
[question("value"), id="3"] 27.7%

Visit or use some of the amenities at
[question("value"), id="3"] 65.5%

General Appearance of the park/facility

40
20
o [ — -
Poor 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Very
1 Attractive
10
Statistics
Average 8.4
Total 413



Convenience of Amenities (water fountains, bike racks, benches, restroom access, etc.)
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Staff Friendliness & Expertise
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Personal Safety & Security
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Overall Experience
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Cleanliness of Locker Rooms or Restrooms
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Playground Equipment Conditions & Safety

40

30

20

Poor 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Excellent
1 10

Statistics
Average 8.4

Total 53



Playground "Fun" Factor
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Athletic Field Conditions
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Tennis Court Availability
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Swimming Pool
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Concessions & Vending
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Rental - Booking/Reservation Process
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Rental - Was your space set-up and ready for your group upon your arrival?

\~ Yes 100%

Rental - Appearance & Cleanliness of Rental Space/Party Room
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Rental - Birthday Party Activity
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